Technical Information
Orbital Motors
Seal Kits
powersolutions.danfoss.com
Revision history Table of revisions
Date Changed Rev
October 2017 Added OMP X and OMR X data to table and updated to Engineering Tomorrow 0401

D
E
A: Type designation
B: Code number (text form)
C: Code number (bar code 39)
D: Consecutive number (text form) incl. date of manufacturing
E: Consecutive number (bar code 39)
Technical Information
Seal Kits for Orbital Motors
Name plate
© Danfoss | October 2017 11020663 | BC00000030en-US0401 | 11
Digits:
1 1 2 1 4 9
X X XX X XXXX
Consecutive number
four digit number
Day
1 - 7 (1 = Monday, 2 = Tuesday, etc)
Week
week: 00 - 53
Year
0 - 9 (6 = 2006, 7 = 2007, etc)
Location
N: Nordborg or L: Lawrence
Date of
production
Technical Information
Seal Kits for Orbital Motors
Consecutive motor code
12 | © Danfoss | October 2017 11020663 | BC00000030en-US0401
Technical Information
Seal Kits for Orbital Motors
© Danfoss | October 2017 11020663 | BC00000030en-US0401 | 13
Technical Information
Seal Kits for Orbital Motors
14 | © Danfoss | October 2017 11020663 | BC00000030en-US0401
Technical Information
Seal Kits for Orbital Motors
© Danfoss | October 2017 11020663 | BC00000030en-US0401 | 15
Danfoss Power Solutions is a global manufacturer and supplier of high-quality hydraulic and
electronic components. We specialize in providing state-of-the-art technology and solutions
that excel in the harsh operating conditions of the mobile off-highway market. Building on
our extensive applications expertise, we work closely with our customers to ensure
exceptional performance for a broad range of off-highway vehicles.
We help OEMs around the world speed up system development, reduce costs and bring
vehicles to market faster.
Danfoss – Your Strongest Partner in Mobile Hydraulics.
Go to www.powersolutions.danfoss.com for further product information.
Wherever off-highway vehicles are at work, so is Danfoss. We offer expert worldwide support
for our customers, ensuring the best possible solutions for outstanding performance. And
with an extensive network of Global Service Partners, we also provide comprehensive global
service for all of our components.
Please contact the Danfoss Power Solution representative nearest you.
Local address:
Danfoss
Power Solutions GmbH & Co. OHG
Krokamp 35
D-24539 Neumünster, Germany
Phone: +49 4321 871 0
Danfoss
Power Solutions ApS
Nordborgvej 81
DK-6430 Nordborg, Denmark
Phone: +45 7488 2222
Danfoss
Power Solutions (US) Company
2800 East 13th Street
Ames, IA 50010, USA
Phone: +1 515 239 6000